Pilon Fusion System
Surgical Technique
02 I Pilon Fusion System
Pilon Fusion System I 03
Introduction
The Arthrex Pilon Fusion System is designed to treat distal tibia fractures
that require both fracture reduction and primary ankle arthrodesis. Severe
damage to the tibiotalar (TT) joint often results in posttraumatic arthritis,

Pin Extractor, 2.4 mm, qty. 2 AR-9938-07
20 I Pilon Fusion System
Ordering Information
Primary Pilon Fusion System (AR-8963FS)
Product Description Item Number
Screwdriver, T15 hexalobe AR-8943-10
Drill Guide, 3.5/2.5 mm AR-8943-14
Drill Guide, locking, 3.5 mm AR-8943-43
Countersink, 3.5/4.0 mm AR-8950-03
Depth Device, 3.5/4.0 mm AR-8963-13
Chisel, straight, 14 mm AR-8963-14
Chisel, curved, 14 mm AR-8963-15
Chisel, curved, 7.0 mm AR-8963-16
Chisel, straight, 7.0 mm AR-8963-17
Cup Curette, 9.0 mm AR-8963-18
Lag Drill Guide, 3.5 mm/2.5 mm AR-8963-21
Percutaneous Insertion Handle, 4.5 mm AR-8963-24
Driver, T15 hexalobe, 6.0 in, AO, qty. 2 AR-8963-25
Driver, T15 hexalobe, 6.0 in, straight, AO, qty. 2 AR-8963-26
Primary Pilon Fusion Case AR-8963C-03
Plates
Anterolateral Pilon Fusion Plate, 5h, left AR-8963ALF-05
Anterolateral Pilon Fusion Plate, 7h, left AR-8963ALF-07
Anterolateral Pilon Fusion Plate, 9h, left AR-8963ALF-09
Anterolateral Pilon Fusion Plate, 12h, left AR-8963ALF-12
Anterolateral Pilon Fusion Plate, 5h, right AR-8963ARF-05
Anterolateral Pilon Fusion Plate, 7h, right AR-8963ARF-07
Anterolateral Pilon Fusion Plate, 9h, right AR-8963ARF-09
Anterolateral Pilon Fusion Plate, 12h, right AR-8963ARF-12
Posterior Pilon Fusion Plate, 5h AR-8963PF-05
Posterior Pilon Fusion Plate, 7h AR-8963PF-07
Posterior Pilon Fusion Plate, 9h AR-8963PF-09
Posterior Pilon Fusion Plate, 12h AR-8963PF-12
Product Description Item Number
Sterile Plates
Anterolateral Pilon Fusion Plate, 15h, left AR-8963ALF-15S
Anterolateral Pilon Fusion Plate, 18h, left AR-8963ALF-18S
Anterolateral Pilon Fusion Plate, 15h, right AR-8963ARF-15S
Anterolateral Pilon Fusion Plate, 18h, right AR-8963ARF-18S
Posterior Pilon Fusion Plate, 15h AR-8963PF-15S
3.5 mm Screws, Low Profile, Ti
3.5 mm × 20 mm-60 mm (2.0 mm increments) AR-8935-20-60
3.5 mm × 65 mm-80 mm (5.0 mm increments) AR-8935-65-80
3.5 mm × 90 mm-120 mm (10 mm increments) AR-8935-90-120
3.5 mm Screws, Low Profile, Ti, locking
3.5 mm × 20 mm-50 mm (2.0 mm increments) AR-8935L-20-50
3.5 mm × 55 mm-60 mm (2.0 mm increments) AR-8935L-55 -60
Disposables
Drill Bit, 3.5 mm, qty. 2 AR-4160-35
Drill Bit, 2.5 mm, qty. 2 AR-8963-19
Guidewire, drill tip, 3.0 mm, qty. 4 AR-8963-20
Drill Bit, calibrated, long, 3.0 mm AR-8970-30L
Bone Tap AR-8963-23
Pilon Fusion System I 21
Ankle Fusion Plating System, 7.0 mm Set
(AR-8970S-70)
Product Description Item Number
Perc Drill Guide, Compression FT AR-8750-02
Drill Guide, threaded, locking, 4.5 mm, qty. 2 AR-8970-01
Drill Guide, 3.0 mm/4.5 mm AR-8970-02
Drill Guide, 3.0 mm/5.5 mm AR-8970-05
Depth Measuring Device, long, 4.5 mm/5.5 mm AR-8970-07L
Depth Device, cannulated screws AR-8750-01
Drive Shaft, T20 hexalobe, qty. 2 AR-8970-03
Driver, T20 hexalobe, straight AR-8970-04
Driver, T20 hexalobe, straight, AO, qty.2 AR-8970-08
Driver, T25 hexalobe, ISO, cannulated, qty. 2 AR-8770-01
Driver, T25 hexalobe, ISO, solid AR-8770-04
Ratcheting Handle, cannulated, large AO handle, QC AR-8970RH
Mini Joint Distractor/Compressor AR-8970JD
Axial Handle, trilobe QC, ratcheting AR-8770RH